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Location - # Campus Campus Phone # Principal 
 

 001 Carter-Riverside HS 817-814-9000 Victor Alfaro 
Victor.alfaro@fwisd.org 

 

002 Arlington Heights HS 817-815-1000 Scott Runyan 
Scott.Runyan@fwisd.org  

 
 003 South Hills HS 817-814-7000 Rodrigo Durbin 

Rodrigo.Durbin@fwisd.org 
 

 004 Diamond Hill Jarvis HS 817-815-0000 Paola Rodriguez 
Paola.Rodriguez@fwisd.org  

 
 005 Dunbar HS 817-815-3000 Justin Edwards 

Justin.Edwards@fwisd.org 
 

 006 Eastern Hills HS 817-815-4000 Tremayna Thomas 
Tremayna.Thomas@fwisd.org 

 
 008 North Side HS 817-814-4000 Manuel De La Cruz 

Manuel.Delacruz@fwisd.org 
9 

009 Polytechnic HS 817-814-0000 Nick Torrez 
Nick.Torrez@fwisd.org 

 
 010 R.L. Paschal HS 817-814-5000 Rodney White 

Rodney.White@fwisd.org  
 

 011 Trimble Tech HS 817-815-2500 Angel Lara  
Jose.Lara@fwisd.org 

 
 
 014 Southwest HS 817-814-8000 John Engel 

John.Engel@fwisd.org 
 

 015 Western Hills HS 817-815-6000 Bridget Sisk 
Bridget.Sisk@fwisd.org 

 
 016 O.D. Wyatt HS 817-815-8000 Armando Gallegos 

Armando.Gallegos@fwisd.org 
 

 
 019 Metro Opportunity DAEP  817-814-6700 Benjamin Leos 

Benjamin.Leos@fwisd.org 
 

6 021 Como Success Academy 817-815-2700 Daniel McAlister 
Daniel.McAlister@fwisd.org  
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026 Jo Kelly 817-815-5900 Matrall Rogers 
Matrall.Rogers@fwisd.org 

 040 JJAEP 682-683-5020 Mark Cerja 
Mark.Cerja@fwisd.org 

 042 Daggett MS 817-814-5200 Tracy Smith 
Tracy.smith@fwisd.org 

 044 J.P. Elder MS 817-814-4100 Xavier Lewis 
Xavier.Lewis@fwisd.org  

 045 Leadership Academy at 
Forest Oak 

817-815-8200 Steven Moore 
Steven.Moore@fwisd.org 

 048 William James MS 817-814-0200 Michelle Guerra 
Michelle.Guerra@fwisd.org 

 049 Kirkpatrick MS 817-814-4200 Jeffrey Bartolotta 
Jeffrey.Bartolotta@fwisd.org 

 050 McLean MS 817-814-5300 Barbara Ozuna 
Barbara.Ozuna@fwisd.org 

 051 Meacham MS 817-815-0200   Joycelyn Moore 
Joycelyn.Moore@fwisd.org 

 052 Meadowbrook MS 817-815-4300 Tiffany Ross 
Tiffany.Ross@fwisd.org 

 053 William Monnig MS 817-815-1200   Michelle Schwalls 
  Michalle.Schwalls@fwisd.org  

 054 Morningside MS 817-815-8300 Rhonda McGuire 
Rhonda.McGuire@fwisd.org 

 055 Applied Learning 
Academy 

817-815-5500   Jennifer Kennedy 
  Jennifer.Kennedy@fwisd.org 

  056 Riverside MS 817-814-9200   Anel Saldivar 
  Anel.Saldivar@fwisd.org  

 057 Rosemont MS 817-814-7200   Valerie Barron 
  Valerie.Barron@fwisd.org 

 058 Stripling MS 817-815-1300 Amy Chritian 
Amy.Chritian@fwisd.org 

 059 J. Martin Jacquet MS 817-815-3500 Channa Barrett 
Channa.Barrett@fwisd.org 

 060 Wedgwood MS 817-814-8200 Stanley Johnson 
Stanley.Johnson@fwisd.org  

 061 Leonard MS 817-815-6200 Marion Mouton 
Marion.Mouton@fwisd.org  

 062 Int Newcomer Academy 817-815-5600 Angelia Ross 
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Angelia.Ross@fwisd.org  

 069 McLean 6th 817-814-5700 Dana McKenzie 
Dana.Mckenzie@fwisd.org  

 070 Jean McClung MS 817-815-5300 Khristina Goady 
Khristina.Goady@fwisd.org 

 071 Benbrook M/HS 817-815-7100 Jason Oliver 
Jason.Oliver@fwisd.org 

 081 Young Women's L.A. 817-815-2400 Rediesha Allen 
Rediesha.Allen@fwisd.org 

 082 TX Academy of Bio Sci 
(TABS) 

817-815-1660 Keri Flores 
Keri.Flores@fwisd.org  

 083 Young Men's L.A. 817-815-3400 Jareem Williams  
Jareem.Williams@fwisd.org 

 084 World Language Institute 817-815-2200   Marie-Lise Mosbeux 
  Marie-Lise.Mosbeux.fwisd.org 

 085 Marine Creek College HS 817-515-7784 Sterlin McGruder 
Sterlin.Mcgruder@fwisd.org 

 086 TCC South College HS 817-515-4402 Quanda Collins 
Quanda.collins@fwisd.org 

 087 I.M. Terrell VPA 817-815-2100 Baldwin Brown 
Baldwin.Brown@fwisd.org 
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